LGN2P331MELY35 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LGN2P331MELY35-DG
Manufacturer Nichicon
Manufacturer Product Number LGN2P331MELY35
Description CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 220V SNAP
Detailed Description 330 µF 220 V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors Rad
ial, Can - Snap-In 3000 Hrs @ 105°C

5m
ax
.
4.0±0.5
Pressure relief vent
Sleeve (PET)
Other terminations available upon request.
Please refer to the Guidelines for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors.
LGN
Smaller
LGU
Smaller
LGG
LHTHigh
Temperature
LGN2P331MELY35 Nichicon CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 220V SNAP
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100M
Dimensions
LGN

LGN2W561MELC50
450V (2W)
Rated ripple
(mArms)
Leakage Current
(mA) CodeSize
φD×L(mm)Cap.(µF)
Rated ripple current (mArms)  at 105°C 120Hz
600V (2X)
Cap.(µF) Size
φD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
(mArms)
Leakage Current
(mA) Code
56 30 × 25 500 0.54 LGN2X560MELB25
68 30 × 30 560 0.60 LGN2X680MELB30
82
30 × 35 610 0.66 LGN2X820MELB35
35 × 25 610 0.66 LGN2X820MELC25
100
30 × 40 670 0.73 LGN2X101MELB40
35 × 30 670 0.73 LGN2X101MELC30
120
30 × 45 740 0.80 LGN2X121MELB45
35 × 35 740 0.80 LGN2X121MELC35
150
30 × 50 830 0.90 LGN2X151MELB50
35 × 40 830 0.90 LGN2X151MELC40
180 35 × 45 900 0.98 LGN2X181MELC45
220 35 × 50 1000 1.08 LGN2X221MELC50
Dimensions
LGN2P331MELY35 Nichicon CAP ALUM 330UF 20% 220V SNAP
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and